

Food Allergen Statement

Manufacturer: Covalent CC, LLC (dba Covalent Custom Cannabinoids)

FDA Food Facility Registration Number: 17178984546

Registration Expiration Date: 12/31/2022

Products:

THC-Free Broad Spectrum Distillate	THC-Free Water Soluble CBD Serum
THC-Free Crystal Resistant Distillate	THC-Free Water Soluble CBD Liquid Concentrate
Full Spectrum Distillate	THC-Free Water Soluble CBD Powder
Full Spectrum Whole Hemp Extract	Full Spectrum Water Soluble Liquid Concentrate
Cannabidiol Isolate (CBD)	Full Spectrum Water Soluble Powder
Cannabigerol Isolate (CBG)	
Cannabinol Isolate (CBN)	
Cannabichromene Isolate (CBC)	
Cannabidiolic Acid Isolate (CBDa)	
Cannabigerolic Acid Isolate (CBGa)	

Botanical Source: *Cannabis sativa L*

Date: January 1, 2022

To whom it may concern,

This statement confirms that the above Raw Material Ingredient products listed do not contain any of the known Food Allergens:

Peanuts (including peanut oil)
Tree nuts
Sesame seeds
Mustard seeds
Celery seeds
Milk & lactose (specify caseinate, whey etc.)
Eggs
Fish
Shellfish

Soy (excluding refined soy oil)
Wheat
Buckwheat
Gluten containing ingredients (wheat, oats, barley, rye)
Lupine
Mollusks
Artificial colors
Artificial flavors
Sulfites



Fred Palmer
Regulatory Compliance Manager
fp@covalentcbd.com

